
Lochend Community High School 
Supported Study 2025

Day Date Subject Level Teacher
Mon 24/02/2025 PE - Portfolio N5 Mrs Hillis

PE H Mr Love
Admin & IT N5 Mr Clarke
Chemistry N5 Miss Loen

Drama H/AH Miss Hutchison 

Tues 25/02/2025 Computing Science H Mr McFarlane
Modern Studies H Mr Sargent

Graphics N5 Mr Conlon 
Dance N5 Mrs Hillis

Wed 26/02/2025 English N5 Miss Lees
Music N5 Miss McGough

History H Miss Byrne
Biology N5 Mr Donaghy 

Thurs 27/02/2025 Maths (AM) H Mrs Lawrence 
Modern Studies N5 Mr Sargent

Physics N5 Miss Woods
Graphics H Mr Conlon 
Maths N5 Miss Chen

Music/ Music Tech N5/H Miss McFarlane

Friday 28/02/2025 Art All Levels Miss McArthur

Day Date Subject Level Teacher
Mon 03/03/2025 PE - Portfolio N5 Mrs Hillis

PE H Mr Love
Drama N5 Miss Hutchison 

Chemistry N5 Miss Loen 
Biology H Mr Donaghy 

Art All Levels Miss McArthur
English N5/H Mrs Johnstone

Tues 04/03/2025 Computing Science N5 Mr McFarlane
Criminology L5 Mr Cohen

French H Ms McCaw
Chemistry H Miss Kerr
Geography N5 Miss Kennedy 

Wed 05/03/2025

Thurs 06/03/2025 Politics H Mr Sargent
Music N5 Miss McGough

Graphics H Mr Conlon 
Apps of Maths N5 Miss Chen

Week 1

Week 2

S2/3 Parents Night



Physics N5 Miss Woods

Friday 07/03/2025 Art All Levels Miss McArthur

Day Date Subject Level Teacher
Mon 10/03/2025 PE - Portfolio N5 Mrs Hillis

Admin & IT N5 Mr Clarke
Drama N5 Miss Hutchison 

Art All Levels Miss McArthur
Chemistry N5 Miss Loen

Tues 11/03/2025 Computing Science H Mr McFarlane
Modern Studies H Mr Sargent

English N5/H Mrs Johnstone
Dance N5 Mrs Hillis

Wed 12/03/2025 History N5 Miss Byrne
Graphics H Mr Conlon
Biology N5 Mr Donaghy
English N5 Miss Lees 

Thurs 13/03/2025 Maths (AM) H Mrs Lawrence
Politics H Mr Sargent
Physics N5 Miss Woods
Maths N5 Mrs Lawrence

Music/ Music Tech N5/H Miss McFarlane

Friday 14/03/2025 Art All Levels Miss McArthur

Day Date Subject Level Teacher
Mon 17/03/2025 Drama H/AH Miss Hutchison 

Admin & IT N5 Mr Clarke
PE H Mr Love

PE- Portfolio N5 Mrs Hillis

Tues 18/03/2025 Computing Science N5 Mr McFarlane
Chemistry H Miss Kerr

Modern Studies N5 Mr Sargent 
Criminology L5 Mr Cohen 
Geography N5 Miss Kennedy

Dance N5 Mrs Hillis

Wed 19/03/2025 Music N5 Miss McGough
Graphics N5 Mr Conlon 
History H Miss Byrne
Biology H Mr Donaghy

Thurs 20/03/2025 Maths (AM) H Mrs Lawrence 
Politics H Mr Sargent

Week 3

Week 4



Music/ Music Tech N5/H Miss McFarlane
Apps of Maths N5 Miss Chen 

Friday 07/03/2025 Art All Levels Miss McArthur

Day Date Subject Level Teacher
Mon 24/03/2025 Admin & IT N5 Mr Clarke

PE H Mr Love
Chemistry N5 Miss Loen

Drama N5 Miss Hutchison 

Tues 25/03/2025 Computing Science N5 Mr McFarlane
Criminiology L5 Mr Cohen

French H Ms McCaw
Chemistry H Miss Kerr

Modern Studies N5 Mr Sargent 

Wed 26/03/2025 History N5 Miss Byrne
Apps of Maths N5 Miss Chen

Graphics N5 Mr Conlon 
Computing Science H Mr McFarlane

Biology H Mr Donaghy

Thurs 27/03/2025 Maths (AM) H Mrs Lawrence
Modern Studies H Mr Sargent

Physics N5 Miss Woods
Maths N5 Miss Chen

Music/ Music Tech N5/H Miss McFarlane

Friday 28/03/2025 Art All Levels Miss McArthur

Day Date Subject Level Teacher
Mon 31/03/2025 Drama H/AH Miss Hutchison 

Chemistry N5 Miss Loen 
Art All Levels Miss McArthur

Graphics N5 Mr Conlon 

Tues 01/04/2025 Computing Science H Mr McFarlane
Chemistry H Miss Kerr

Dance N5 Mrs Hillis
Modern Studies N5 Mr Sargent 

Geography N5 Miss Kennedy

Wed 02/04/2025 Music N5 Miss McGough
Graphics H Mr Conlon 

Computing Science N5 Mr McFarlane
Biology N5 Mr Donaghy

Thurs 03/04/2025 Maths N5 Mrs Lawrence 
Apps of Maths N5 Miss Chen

Week 6

Week 5



Politics H Mr Sargent


